Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

Sl. No. – site bills register	177			Date Regi	- site	bills		27/0	6/23	
Company Name:					Cias				BROW	
Name of Contractor		alith	a					<u> </u>	14'	
Nature of work	Pai	rling	സറ്റ	6						
Work done	From D	ate		06-6	23	To Date		25-1	06-23	
Sl. Villa/Flat/block no.	O. Qty	<i>'</i> .	Rate		Units	Amo	ount		Contractors bill no	
1. <u>820, 221, 225</u>	18	00.0	2,00	00	SH	24,	∞	D		
2. 380, 381, 38	2				,					
3. 480, 481, 48°										
580, 581, 58	2									
6 Metramine poli							<u> </u>			
3 rook named							\leftarrow			
7. dos frames Luy	ypsn						_	1		
9.						-			-	
10.										
11. T	otal:					24,1	ממכ			
Bill required	YES	□ NO.		GST b	oill requ	uired		YES 2	NO.	
Measurement & estimate sheet:	Require Require				iremen		₹ E	Enclose	d	
PO/WO no.	quired			te shee			Not enc	losed		
	Λ Δ	1				1		4		
Remarks: Work Co	mplel	id ·								
Kati as per a	rculo	or No	_	हप्र	UE,)				
			_	•						
Approved by Project Ma	nager	Approve	ed by	Design	n Team	n App	rove	d by M	LD	
Date:		Date:				Date		- J - 11		
Sign:	_	Sign:				Sign				
APP POVED B	within 7 c	lays of comple	eting w	ork. 2. T	his form			ertifying	labour hills, hills	

for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable – fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.

2 7 JUN 2023

SYED GOLAM, SARWAR Asst. Project Manager/BRGV

Allowance For Consumables M lalitha

MUHARPALLY Hyderabad

Date 26-06-2023

In favor of:	MRGV
Project/Site:	BRGV
Location:	MUHARPALLY

Type of Work:

Painter

Towards:

Allowance For Consumables

S.No.		Discription	Amount
1	Breif discription of work	done: Towards PAINTING WORK	
	Total amount:	24,000.00	4,800.00

Amount in Word: Four thousand eight hundred rupees only/-

Sign:

Labour Charges M lalitha

MUHARPALLY Hyderabad

Date 26-06-2023

In favor of:	MRGV
Project/Site:	BRGV

Location:

MUHARPALLY

Type of Work: Painter

Towards: Labour Charges

S.No.		Discription	Amount
1	Breif discription of work d	one: Towards PAINTING WORK	
			9,600.00
			9,000.00
	Total amount:	24,000.00	

Amount in Word: Nine thousands six hundred rupees only/-

Allowance For Equipment M lalitha MUHARPALLY Hyderabad

Date 26-06-2023

In favor of :	MRGV
Project/Site:	BRGV

Location: MUHARPALLY

Type of Work: Painter

Towards: Allowance For Equipment

S.No.		Discription	Amount
1	Breif discription of work do	ne: Towards PAINTING WORK	9,600.00
	Total amount:	24,000.00	9,000.00

Amount in Word: Nine thousands six hundred rupees only/-

Company Name:		MRGV				
Project:		BRGV				
Work Description	:	Painter				
Name of the Cont		M lalitha				
Prepared By		Sarwar				
Date:		26-06-2023				
Dute.					D-4-	Americat
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount
1	220.221.222	Melamine polish for main doors &	12.00	SFT	2,000.00	24,000
'	320.321.322	door frames lumpsum				
	420.421.422					
	520.521.522					
		Note :- Circular 844(F) SI no- 20				
		Made bills for 2k another 600 after final coat.				

MEASU	REMENT SHEET				Approved				
Company	Name:	MRGV							
Project:		BRGV							
Work De	escription:	Painter							
Name of	the Contractor	M lalitha							
Prepared	l By	Sarwar							
Date:		26-06-2023							
			Α	В	C	D	E=AxBxCxD	F	G=Sum of E
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Length	Width	Height	Nos.	Quantity	Units	Item Head Total
1	220.221.222	Melamine polish for main doors &	1.00	1.00	1.00	12.00	12.00	nos	12.00
	320.321.322	door frames lumpsum							
	420.421.422								
	520.521.522								